Making Change (A)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $2.20
2. $9.20
3. $7.20
4. $8.40
5. $5.20

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (A) Answers

Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$2.20

$9.20

$7.20

$8.40

$5.20

Amount Paid Change Required

$7.80

$0.80

$2.80

$1.60

$4.80

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (B)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $9.30
2. $5.00
3. $2.50
4. $5.60
5. $9.80

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (B) Answers

Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$9.30

$5.00

$2.50

$5.60

$9.80

Amount Paid Change Required

$0.70

$5.00

$7.50

$4.40

$0.20

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (C)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $8.60
2. $1.70
3. $3.60
4. $0.80
5. $1.10

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (C) Answers

Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$8.60

$1.70

$3.60

$0.80

$1.10

Amount Paid Change Required

$1.40

$8.30

$6.40

$9.20

$8.90

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (D)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $4.20
2. $2.90
3. $8.10
4. $5.40
5. $3.40

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (D) Answers

Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$4.20

$2.90

$8.10

$5.40

$3.40

Amount Paid Change Required

$5.80

$7.10

$1.90

$4.60

$6.60

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $7.30
2. $7.60
3. $1.40
4. $3.10
5. $8.00

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E) Answers

Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$7.30

$7.60

$1.40

$3.10

$8.00

Amount Paid Change Required

$2.70

$2.40

$8.60

$6.90

$2.00

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (F)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $1.90
2. $0.10
3. $1.50
4. $4.40
5. $2.40

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (F) Answers

Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$1.90

$0.10

$1.50

$4.40

$2.40

Amount Paid Change Required

$8.10

$9.90

$8.50

$5.60

$7.60

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (G)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $6.30
2. $4.60
3. $8.70
4. $7.00
5. $9.00

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (G) Answers

Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$6.30

$4.60

$8.70

$7.00

$9.00

Amount Paid Change Required

$3.70

$5.40

$1.30

$3.00

$1.00

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $9.90
2. $6.00
3. $1.00
4. $9.60
5. $7.80

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H) Answers

Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$9.90

$6.00

$1.00

$9.60

$7.80

Amount Paid Change Required

$0.10

$4.00

$9.00

$0.40

$2.20

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (I)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $5.80
2. $4.70
3. $3.90
4. $0.50
5. $6.50

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (I) Answers

Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$5.80

$4.70

$3.90

$0.50

$6.50

Amount Paid Change Required

$4.20

$5.30

$6.10

$9.50

$3.50

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (J)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $3.70
2. $6.10
3. $0.30
4. $6.70
5. $2.80

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (J) Answers

Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$3.70

$6.10

$0.30

$6.70

$2.80

Amount Paid Change Required

$6.30

$3.90

$9.70

$3.30

$7.20

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




	studentA: 
	dateA: 
	scoreA: 
	A1: 
	A2: 
	A3: 
	A4: 
	A5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentB: 
	dateB: 
	scoreB: 
	B1: 
	B2: 
	B3: 
	B4: 
	B5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentC: 
	dateC: 
	scoreC: 
	C1: 
	C2: 
	C3: 
	C4: 
	C5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentD: 
	dateD: 
	scoreD: 
	D1: 
	D2: 
	D3: 
	D4: 
	D5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentE: 
	dateE: 
	scoreE: 
	E1: 
	E2: 
	E3: 
	E4: 
	E5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentF: 
	dateF: 
	scoreF: 
	F1: 
	F2: 
	F3: 
	F4: 
	F5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentG: 
	dateG: 
	scoreG: 
	G1: 
	G2: 
	G3: 
	G4: 
	G5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentH: 
	dateH: 
	scoreH: 
	H1: 
	H2: 
	H3: 
	H4: 
	H5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentI: 
	dateI: 
	scoreI: 
	I1: 
	I2: 
	I3: 
	I4: 
	I5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentJ: 
	dateJ: 
	scoreJ: 
	J1: 
	J2: 
	J3: 
	J4: 
	J5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 


