Making Change (A)

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1. \$2.20	THE STATE OF THE S	
2. \$9.20	Provide a state of the state of	
3. \$7.20	AIHI2123 S10.00	
4. \$8.40	titizes 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
5. \$5.20	ALIER STORES	

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Making Change (A) Answers			
Nam	e:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate ho	ow much change is required fo	or each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$2.20	Reference of the second	\$7.80
2.	\$9.20	Perfect and the second	\$0.80
3.	\$7.20	The second secon	\$2.80
4.	\$8.40	Attizzta \$10.00	\$1.60
5.	\$5.20	THE STATE OF THE S	\$4.80

Making Change (B)

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

Cos	st of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$9.30	ATTACASE ATT	
2.	\$5.00	THE STATE OF THE S	
3.	\$2.50	ATALIZATION ATALI	
4.	\$5.60	ATTICATES TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO	
5.	\$9.80	THE STATE OF THE S	

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Making Change (B) Answers			
Nam	e:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate he	ow much change is required fo	or each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$9.30	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL	\$0.70
2.	\$5.00	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL	\$5.00
3.	\$2.50	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL	\$7.50
4.	\$5.60	THE STATE OF THE S	\$4.40
5.	\$9.80	THE FILLE AND TH	\$0.20

Making Change (C)

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1. \$8.60	THE REPORT OF TH	
2. \$1.70	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL	
3. \$3.60	THE STATE OF THE S	
4. \$0.80	the second secon	
5. \$1.10	THE REAL PARTY OF THE REAL PAR	

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Making Change (C) Answers			
Name	e:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate ho	ow much change is required fo	or each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$8.60	THE STATE OF THE S	\$1.40
2.	\$1.70	Reference of the second	\$8.30
3.	\$3.60	Reference of the second	\$6.40
4.	\$0.80	Attizates \$10.00	\$9.20
5.	\$1.10	THE STATE OF THE S	\$8.90

Making Change (D)

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1. \$4.20	THE STATE OF THE S	
2. \$2.90	THE STATE OF THE S	
3. \$8.10	TATALIZATE ALTALIZATE	
4. \$5.40	ATTIEZZA	
5. \$3.40	THE STATE OF THE S	

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Making Change (D) Answers			
Nam	e:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate ho	ow much change is required fo	or each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$4.20	Attizzta \$10.00	\$5.80
2.	\$2.90	The second secon	\$7.10
3.	\$8.10	The second secon	\$1.90
4.	\$5.40	Attizzta \$10.00	\$4.60
5.	\$3.40	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL	\$6.60

Making Change (E)

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1. \$7.30	THE REAL PARTY OF THE REAL PAR	
2. \$7.60	the second secon	
3. \$1.40	THE REAL PARTY OF THE REAL PAR	
4. \$3.10	AIKH22123 \$10.00	
5. \$8.00	AIHI23123 \$10.000	

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Making Change (E) Answers			
Name	Name: Date: Score:		
	Calculate h	ow much change is required fo	or each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$7.30	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL	\$2.70
2.	\$7.60	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL	\$2.40
3.	\$1.40	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL	\$8.60
4.	\$3.10	THE STATE OF THE S	\$6.90
5.	\$8.00	THE REAL AND THE R	\$2.00

Making Change (F)

Name: _____

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1. \$1.90	THE STREET FOR THE ST	
2. \$0.10	THE STATE OF THE S	
3. \$1.50	TANIZITZI BIOLOGIA	
4. \$4.40	The second secon	
5. \$2.40	TANKIZITZI	

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Making Change (F) Answers			
Nam	Name: Date: Score:		
	Calculate ho	w much change is required fo	or each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$1.90	AT4123123 A14123123 \$10.000	\$8.10
2.	\$0.10	The second secon	\$9.90
3.	\$1.50	The second secon	\$8.50
4.	\$4.40	The second secon	\$5.60
5.	\$2.40	AITHIESTES AITHIE	\$7.60

Making Change (G)

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

Cost of Ite	ms <u>Amount Paid</u>	Change Required
1. \$6.30	TATAI23123 \$10.00	
2. \$4.60	PUPEr and the second se	
3. \$8.70	ATTAI23123 \$10.00	
4. \$7.00	THE REAL PARTY OF THE REAL PAR	
5. \$9.00	THE REPORT OF TH	

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Making Change (G) Answers			
Nam	e:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate ho	ow much change is required fo	or each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$6.30	The second secon	\$3.70
2.	\$4.60	The second secon	\$5.40
3.	\$8.70	THE STATE OF THE S	\$1.30
4.	\$7.00	Attizzted \$10.00	\$3.00
5.	\$9.00	THE STATE OF THE S	\$1.00

Making Change (H)

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1. \$9.90	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL	
2. \$6.00	THE STATE OF THE S	
3. \$1.00	THE STATE OF THE S	
4. \$9.60	THE STATE OF THE S	
5. \$7.80	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL	

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Making Change (H) Answers			
Nam	e:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate h	ow much change is required fo	r each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$9.90	ATTALIZZE	\$0.10
2.	\$6.00	ANTICATES	\$4.00
3.	\$1.00	ANTICATEZ	\$9.00
4.	\$9.60	ATTAILED TO THE REAL AND A TO	\$0.40
5.	\$7.80	ALIESTIZS \$10.00	\$2.20

Making Change (I)

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1. \$5.80	ATTRICT	
2. \$4.70	Nevezzation Nevezation Nevezation Nevezzation Nevezzation Nevezation Nev	
3. \$3.90	ANTERIAR ANT	
4. \$0.50	ANTICIZZZZ	
5. \$6.50	ATTEIZZZ	

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Making Change (I) Answers			
Name	e:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate he	ow much change is required fo	or each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$5.80	THE STATE OF THE S	\$4.20
2.	\$4.70	THE STATE OF THE S	\$5.30
3.	\$3.90	THE STATE OF THE S	\$6.10
4.	\$0.50	Attizates \$10.00	\$9.50
5.	\$6.50	THE STATE OF THE S	\$3.50

Making Change (J)

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1. \$3.70	ATTACKATE ATTACT	
2. \$6.10	ATTALATES	
3. \$0.30	ATTALESTER ATTALESTER S10.00	
4. \$6.70	ATTACAST	
5. \$2.80	ATTAILED TO	

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Making Change (J) Answers			
Nam	e:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate he	ow much change is required fo	or each transaction.
<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$3.70	The second secon	\$6.30
2.	\$6.10	The second secon	\$3.90
3.	\$0.30	The second secon	\$9.70
4.	\$6.70	A 14/122123 B 10.000	\$3.30
5.	\$2.80	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL	\$7.20